
All courses must be completed prior to beginning our program in the summer

 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

A B C D E F G H

 Required CU Prerequisite Course  Examples of Qualifying CU Courses Credit 
Hours

Course name and number Institution  
Clemson equivalent course 

through Clemson TCEL

Anatomy & Physiology I BIOSC 2220 BIOSC 3150 4 hrs  

Anatomy & Physiology II BIOSC 2230, BIOSC 3160 4 hrs  

Microbiology MICRO 2050, 3050 4 hrs  

Chemistry CH1010 Gen. Chemistry I w/lab, or 
CH1050 Chemistry in Context w/lab 4 hrs  

Biology BIOL 1030/1050 (Gen. Bio I 
w/Lab), BIOL 1100

4 hrs  

Human Nutrition NUTR 2030, 2050, 4510 3 hrs

Statistics STAT 2300, 3090 3 hrs  

Clemson Writing 
requirementto be 

taken online 1st 
summer semester

ENGL 3040, 3140, 3150 3 hrs

I understand that this will in no way serve as an official review.  
Final official transcripts must be sent to Clemson Admissions prior to beginning the ASD Program. Admissions will complete final review. 

Signed_________________________Date___________________


