All courses must be completed prior to beginning our program in the summer

	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1	Required CU Prerequisite Course	Examples of Qualifying CU Courses	Credit Hours	Course name and number	Institution	Clemson equivalent course through Clemson TCEL		
2	Anatomy & Physiology I	BIOSC 2220 BIOSC 3150	4 hrs					
3	Anatomy & Physiology II	BIOSC 2230, BIOSC 3160	4 hrs					
4	Microbiology	MICRO 2050, 3050	4 hrs					
5	Chemistry	CH1010 Gen. Chemistry I w/lab, or CH1050 Chemistry in Context w/lab	4 hrs					
6	Biology	BIOL 1030/1050 (Gen. Bio I w/Lab), BIOL 1100	4 hrs					
7	Human Nutrition	NUTR 2030, 2050, 4510	3 hrs					
8	Statistics	STAT 2300, 3090	3 hrs					
9	Clemson Writing requirementto be taken online 1st summer semester	ENGL 3040, 3140, 3150	3 hrs					
10 11 12		I understand that this will i		•				
13 14 15	14							
16	1	Signed	Dat	e				